
                                                                                         

S.No. Holidays Day & Date 

1.  New Year Sunday, 1st January, 2023 

2.  Pongal Sunday, 15 January 2023 

3.  Thiruvalluvar Day/Mattu Pongal Monday, 16th January 2023 

4.  Republic Day Thursday, 26th January 2023 

5.  Good Friday Friday, 07th April 2023 

6.  Dr. Ambedkar’s Birthday/Tamil New Year’s Day Friday, 14th April 2023 

7.  Ramzan (Id-ul-Fitr)* Friday, 21st April 2023 

8.  May Day Monday, 01st May 2023 

9.  Bakrid (Id-ul-Alha)* Thursday, 29th June 2023 

10.  Independence Day Tuesday, 15th August 2023 

11.  De jure Transfer Day Wednesday, 16th August 2023 

12.  Vinayagar Chathurthi Monday, 18th September 2023 

13.  Milad-Un-Nabi  

(Birthday o f Prophet Mohammad)* 

Wednesday, 27th September 2023 

14.  Gandhi Jayanthi Monday, 02nd October 2023 

15.  Saraswathi Pooja/Ayudha Pooja Monday, 23rd October 2023 

16.  Puducherry Liberation Day Wednesday, 01st November 2023 

17.  Deepavali Sunday, 12th November, 2023 

18.  Christmas Monday, 25th December 2023 
* Subject to change depending on the appearance of the moon


